cersanit

CANDY GRAPHITE SKIRT 7,2X59,8
COLLECTION CANDY

PRODUCT CODE: NDO061-067

Product description

Application

Tile colour

Tile design

Tile size

Tile's surface finish
Tonal tile

Type of surface

Usage

Technical data

Interior&exterior
Brown&graphite
Stone

7,2x59,8

Matt

Yes

Smooth
Wall&floor

Abrasion resistance class
Frost resistance

Number of m2 in one packing
Number of pieces in one packing
Packing weight

Rectified tile

Shade variation

Slip resistance class

Stain resistance class
Thickness of tile

Tile's size

Warranty

13 kg

V2
R10

8 mm
7x60

6 years


http://www.cersanit.com/ceramic-tiles/candy,274.html

